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Calendar 2021-22 

Sl.No. Date Day Activity Description 
1 18-04-21 Sunday 71st  Vardhanti of Sri Bharathi Theertha 

Mahaswamigal 
2 17-05-21 Monday Sri Shankara Jayanti 

3 20-05-21 Thursday Rukmini Kalyanam at Vyalikaval 
4 21-05-21 Friday Rukmini Kalyanam at Vyalikaval 

5 12-07-21 Monday Jagannath Ratha Yatra at Vyalikaval 
6 24-07-21 Saturday Guru Poornima 

7 29-07-21 Thursday Guru Vandanam at Sringeri 

8 01-08-21 Sunday Pratibha 2021 
9 19-08-21 Thursday Narayaneeyam 

10  20-08-21 Friday  Narayaneeyam 
11 30-08-21 Monday Gokulashtami 

12 10-10-21 Sunday Kanyaka Pooja,Suvasini Pooja, Lalitha Homa at 
Vyalikaval 

13 13-10-21 Wednesday Kanyaka Pooja,Suvasini Pooja, Chandi Homa at 
Nanda Kishore Bhavan 

14 16-10-21 Saturday Sri Sharadamba Rathostsavam at Vyalikaval 
15 14-12-21 Tuesday Geetha Jayanti at  Nanda Kishore Bhavan & 

Vyalikaval 
16 11-01-22 Tuesday Koodarai Vellum 

17 29-01-22 Saturday Radha Kalyanam at Nanda Kishore Bhavan 

18 30-01-22 Sunday Radha Kalyanam at Nanda Kishore Bhavan 
19 03-03-22 Thursday Radha Kalyanam at Vyalikaval 

20 04-03-22 Friday Radha Kalyanam at Vyalikaval 
21 01-03-22 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri 

 

 


